
Robinson High School
Cross Country - 2023-2024

Date Opponent Location Time

Saturday, August 26, 2023 Paris Doc Acklin Race Paris 8:30 AM (G)
9:00 AM (B)

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 St. Anthony / Richland Co./ Lawrenceville / Teutopolis /
Flora / Paris Paris 4:15 PM

Saturday, September 2, 2023 Chrisman Invitation Chrisman 9:00 AM

Tuesday, September 5, 2023 Paris / Lawrenceville / Teutopolis / St. Anthony Paris 5:00 PM

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Mattoon Invitational Mattoon 4:30 PM

Saturday, September 16, 2023 Olney Invitational Olney 9:00 AM

Thursday, September 28, 2023 Robinson Invitational Robinson 4:30 PM

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 Little Illini Conference Marshall 4:30 PM

Saturday, October 14, 2023 Peoria Invitational (Detweiller Park) Peoria 1:00 PM

Saturday, October 21, 2023 Regional TBA TBA

Saturday, October 28, 2023 Sectional TBA TBA

Saturday, November 4, 2023 State Finals (Boys & Girls) Peoria TBA

Head Coach: Tony Cork
Asst. Coach: Lauren Clark
Asst. Coach: Lucas Baird

Superintendent: Josh Quick
Principal: Victoria McDonald
Assistant Principal: Bob Coffman
Athletic Director: Tara Apple

Robinson High School
2000 North Cross Street
Robinson, Illinois 62454


